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Statement of Receipts m Exjames
for POLITHCAL COMMITTEES

{RSA 664)
November 2, 2010 - General Election

I
i {print omene)
Treasurer of the \ WX v\{/
Comumitie, located at k\i/he&e L Nop.Qnve Q{\, O™00>
‘ (mailing address) (tovwm/city) (state) { zipcode)
report that the Committee has receipts or itures exceeding 3500 for the general election and do

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 October 27 11 November 1001
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1) § (Dx !2 T)d'

{Required anly on first report filed for General Election) {IndicHelSurptusor Dehici)
Receipts: ,
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) $ ’\515 QO
3) Total of all receipts previously reported-for general election 3 % &
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 3 7

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)
Expenditares: - ;
5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5) § 5‘969'09
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6 % ‘
7) Total of expenditures to date for geaeral election 7 s F)ic}%*o Q)
8) Balance if SURPLUS 3) $+a[ %%3(9 @’:)
) Balance if DEFICIT o 9 ¥
C"‘—_"“—"'*“~~~~.., .
~ /7 I~ —

Jm@{w ¢
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temized Raceipts

Full Karne Of Contributor

(Alphabetical Order)
First Last
Bass Victory Committes
Pagrl Chabot
Mare Chabot
Elizabeth Christoffarsen
Juiry DiCarlo
fohn Diefenbach
John Ferlins
Gerardine Ferlins

Matt
Beth
Kyle
Michelle
Mark
Janw
Mike
Andres
Vahrij
Cindy

Joe
Patrice
Palrick

Mike

Jerry
Ton
Fred
lohn
I
Sandte

Free and Strong America PAC
Freedom First PAC - NH

Friends Of Job Bradiey
Hillsbarough County Republican Committes
Ide

lde

Keldsen

Larter

LeDoux

Lero

Mahoney

Mahoney

Maneukian

Marriner

Nashua Republicon City Committee
Podvojsky

Podvoisky

Quaine

Rogers

Rogers

Stivehan Phinney Cupitol Group
Siedsl 4 State Rep

Spearman

Stawas?

Tausch

Tulley

Willey

Ziehm

Candidate or Committee Name: Friends Of Jim Luther

Post Office Address

Address Column4

P.O. Box 3454 Concord, NH 03302

22 Fiint Pond Drive Hollis, NH 03049

22 Flint Pond Drive Nolls, NH 03049

27 Nartoft Road Holis, NH 03049

3 Ruvine Road Ainherst, NH 03034

231 Mertinghouse Hill Road Masol, NH 03048
88 Dow Road Hallis, NH 03049

88 Dow Road Hollis, NH 03049

P.O, Box 79226 Beimont, MA 02479

P.O. Box 9190 St. Paul, MN 55109

645 S. Main Stragt Woifboro, NH 03894
P.0. Box 1015 Milford, NH 03055

63 Louise Diddve Hollis, NH 03049

63 Loviee Drive Hollis, NH 03049

79 Twiss Lane Hollis, NH 03049

36 Revere Street Nashue, NH 03060

.0, Hox 327 Hollis, NH 03049

6 Irens Drive Hollls, NH 03049

112 Highland Strest Hudson, NH 13052
112 Highland Street Kudson, Ni 013051
P.0. Box 1620 Holis, NH 03049
P.0. Box 327 Dublin, NH 03444

13 Strawbarry Bank Rd Apt 2 Nashua, NH 03062
40 Northwoad Drive Nashis, NH 04063

40 Northwood brive Nashua, NH 03083
110 Cypress 8t Unit 103 Brookline, NH 02445
76 Dow Road Hollls, NH 03049

76 Dow Road Hoflis, NH (13049

143 Narth Main Steael Concord, NH 03304
4 Thresher Road Nashua, NH 03063

10 Harrls Btreet Nashua, NH 03060

80 fudge Hoad Holii, NH 03049

75 Wilsan Hill RoAd  Merrimdck, NH 03054
147 OW Highway Nashus, NH 03080

B0, Hox dR7 Rye, NH 03A71

2 Winshaven Ddve Hudson, NH 03051

Total Of Recelpts linktemired ($25 or under) in ths report: $190

Reporting Period Ending October 13, 2010

Amount Of

Contribution
$75
$38
$40
450
475
$75
$35
$40

$1,000
$250
$250
$275
$100
$100
$500
$75
$500
$50
$50
50
$250
$50
$1.000
3%
fe
s$i00
$50
$75
$250
$50
$ido
$50
1,000
$250
$250
450

Date

Recelved
4-Dct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-0ct
3-Oct
3-Ocl
3-0ct
3-o0ct

23-Sep
23-Sep
23-Sep
28-Sep
6-Oct
6-Dct
3-Oct
3-Oct
3-0ct
6-Oct
3-Oct
3-0ct
3-Oct
5-0ct
§-oct
5-0ct
§-Oct
5-Oct
3-Oct
3-Oct
29-Sep
3-0ct
6-Oct
1-0a
1-0ct
1-0ct
6-5ct
3-Oct

Aggregate*

To Dote

Occupation
$75
$33
$40
$100
$7%
375
$35
$40
$1,000
$250
$250
$275
$100
$100
$500 Sales
$75
$1,500 CEO
$50
450
$50
$250 Pharmacist
$50
$1,000
$35
440
$200 Pliot
430
$75
$2%0
$50
$i0o
$50
$1,000 Founder
50 CEC
ﬁzso Retired
$7%

87021 0L L ¥O

If Contribution or aggregate contribution
Contributions  is gver $100 tist:

Place OF Business

agm wip

Atrion Netwarking Corp

Natural Alternatives [nternations), Inc.

Hollis Pharmaty

Self

00Ga-GOt-£09

NH Steward Of Prosperity
Tilley Autainutive

Zzd
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Page 2 of 2 Pages Candidate or Committee Name: Friends Of Jim Luther
Itemized Expenditures Reporting Perlod Ending October 13, 2010
Pald To Whom Post Office Address Amount Date OF Primary  General Nsture OF Expenditure

Of Expense  Expense

B8/0:Z) 0L #1 PO

Nashua Area Fedarated Republican Women $40.00 23-53# x Meal/Meeting
Spectrum Printing 95 Eddy Road Manchester, NH $714.00 23-Sep X Printing

Kris Thibault 34 Craig Drive Merrimack, NH $1,000.00 29-Sep x Consulting
Panera Bread Concord, NH $46.00 29-5ep x  Meal/Meeting
Mitch Brook $200.00 3-Oct % Live Music
Ferdinando Argenti $100.00 3.0ct X Live Muslc
Kristin Beaulieu 136 Princeton Rosd Nashua, NH 03064 $140.00 5-Oct x Consulting
£d Stebbins 13 Strawberry Bank Rd U2 Nashua, NH $750.00 5-Oct X Signs
Nashua Chamber Of Commerce 142 Main Street Nashua, NH 03060 $60.00 13-Oct X Meais/Meeting
Spectrum Printing 95 Eddy Road Manchester, NH $850.00 13-Oct x Printing
Spectrum Printing 95 Eddy Road Manchester, NH $1,150.00 13-Oct X Printing
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